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csR PROTECTS (F,Y. 2023-24)

PARTA. "NON-ONGOING CSR PROJECTS"

csR PROJECTS (F.Y. 2023-241

PARTA - "ON-ONGOING CSR PROJECTS"

RS. IN IAKHS

RS. IN I-AKHS

Sr.No. Non-Ongoing Nature of Activity

Total CSR Expenditure

Proposed during F.Y.

2023-24

A.

1

2

J

4

5

HEALTH & HYGIENE

Construction of 20 Pubtic Toitet Btocks (2 + 2 ) for Vittages and Schools in Raigad District.

Water Cooters in nearby schoots of Amdoshi ptant & Pubtic Heatth care Centres, Aaganwadies etc.

Gymnasium Equipment forAmdoshi & Wangani

Hetping cancer patients

Rehabititation of Parapegics Patients rring expenditures)

75.00

3.00

25.00

15.16

110.00

TOTAI. 228.16

B

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

EDUCATION

E-Learning facitities at schoots in Raigacl District & Renewat of software and Hardware [icenses.

Distributions of Notebooks & Schoot bags to nearby schools of Amdoshi ptant'

Construction of Anganwadi Centre buitdings in Raigad District'

Promote education to underprivitedged students of Majuti Assam

To support poor famitities for education upto graduation tevel

Education to support through youth skitting programme

Midday meat for students of government/government aided schooI

Education services on under scale in the State of Rajasthan

30.00

1.27

130.00

10.00

2.00

6.96

5.00

500.00

TOTAT 685.23

c
1

CULTURALACTIVITIES

Promotion of traditional art and cutture. 1.40

TOT

ENVIRONMENT SUSTAINIBITIW

Machine for dispending ctoth bags to Tamit Nadu Pollution Controt Board

Contribution to lndian Centre for Ptastics in the Environment and others for awareness ca

1.40

0.94

0.51

D

1

2
TOTAL 1,45

TOTALA 916.24

Sr.No. Ongoing Nature of Activity Totat CSR Expenditure

Proposed during F.Y.

2023-24

A

1

RURAL REDEVELOPMENT

Construction of Gram Panchayat Buitding for the group Gram-panchayat 90.00

90.00

B

1

2

SUSTAINIB!tIW

Cycle Foundation -(Mumbai City)

Foundation - (Ahmedabad City)

12.00

14.08

26.08

c.
1

SETTING UP OLD AGE HOME

Construction of home for senior citizens 390.00

TOTAT 390.00

TOTALB 506.08

A + PART B)GRANDTOTAL 1422.32
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